



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY
AMENDMENT
House Bill 200

AMENDMENT NO. 17
(to be filled in by
Principal Clerk)

H200-AME-89 [v.2]

Page 1 of 1

Comm. Sub. [YES]
Amends Title [NO]
Third Edition

Date 5/3, 2011

Representative Fisher

- 1 moves to amend the bill on page 258, line 30, by deleting the word "life" and substituting "life
- 2 or the mental or physical health"; and
- 3
- 4 on that same page, line 31, by deleting "term or" and substituting "term, "; and
- 5
- 6 on that same page, line 32, by deleting "incest." and substituting "incest, or (iii) in cases of
- 7 grave fetal impairment."

FAILED

SIGNED *Susan Fisher*
Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED _____
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

ADOPTED _____ FAILED 49-67 EV Tabled _____
MAY 03 2011



* H 2 0 0 - A M E - 8 9 - V - 2 *

Lewis Ulster